


Regular Cash Fare/Tarifa Regular en Efectivo                          $2.00 
Regular Regional Card Fare/Tarifa Regular con Tarjeta         $2.00 
Reduced Regional Card Fare/Tarifa Reducida con Tarjeta    $1.00 
Blue Lake to Arcata-In Town Fare/Blue Lake a Arcata-
Tarifa en la ciudad

$2.00

Daily/Diario (24 Hr.) Maximum/ Maximo $5.00
Weekly (7 Days/Dias) Maximum/Maximo $15.00
Monthly/Mensual (31 Days/Dias) Maximum/Maximo $50.00

• Martin Luther King Jr. Day
• Memorial Day
• Labor Day
• Veteran's Day
• The day after Thanksgiving
• Christmas Eve

• New Years Day
• Independence Day
• Thanksgiving Day
• Christmas Day

133 V Street Eureka, CA 95501
(707) 443-0826 (phone)
(877) 688-0826 (toll free)
(707) 443-2032 (fax)
www.hta.org

Fares/Tarifas Effective December 4, 2023

Tap to Pay

Humboldt Transit Authority

No bus service on the following Holidays/ No servicio los dias 
siguentes:

Buses run on a Saturday Schedule on the following 
days/Camiones dan servicio con el horario de los Sabados:

Pay $2.00 dollars for the first two hours/Paga $2.00 
dólares por las primeras dos horas

Willow Creek operates Monday–Saturday

Humboldt Transit Authority (HTA) 

Service / Servicio

Mapa y horario
de autobuses

Willow Creek
Blue Lake City Hall
Blue Lake Casino
Arcata Highschool
Arcata Transit Center

Monday through
Saturday Service

North State Express: 299
Effective December 5th, 2025

Free/GratisYurok System Transfer-Free 
Sistema Yurok transferencia gratis
Unlimited Rides Day Pass/Pase Diario Para Viajes
Ilimitados
Unlimited Rides Week Pass/pase semanal de viajes
ilimitados
Unlimited Ride Regional Pass/Pase de Transito 
Regional Ilimitado

$5.00

$15.00

$50.00

HTA.ORG


